
Porto Petroli di Genova S.p.A.

TARIFF €

Ship rate 3.366 €  
Tariff tons 0,87 €   

Minimum tons invoiceable 50.000
corresponding to 43.500 €  

Ship rate 2.805 €  
Tariff tons 1,61 €   

Minimum tons invoiceable 20.000
corresponding to 32.200 €  

Ship rate 2.805 €  
Tariff tons 1,61 €   

Minimum tons invoiceable 10.000
corresponding to 16.100 €  

Ship rate 2.805 €  
Tariff tons 2,04 €   

Minimum tons invoiceable 12.000
corresponding to 24.480 €  

Ship rate 1.683 €  
Tariff tons 3,37 €   

Minimum tons invoiceable 1.833
corresponding to 6.177 €  

3.366 €
0,143 €/ton

FIXED RATE 2.040 €
FIXED RATE 663 €

FIXED RATE 390 €
FIXED RATE 453 €
FIXED RATE 526 €

0,073 €
0,056 €
0,035 €
0,020 €
0,006 €
0,001 €

FIXED RATE 255 €

2,91€ / mc
40 €

18,36 €
0,43€ / mc
7,53€ / h

CdA del 14/01/2025

 TARIFFS IN EFFECT AS OF 01/01/2025

Ships up to 10.000 T.S.L
GRT

Inter-comany transfers

Anti-fire service rate

Preventive and anti-pollution service

Sampling service

Crude product or refined product boarding with VRU
Other products

Boardin of redined product

Refined product boarding with VRU

Chemicals

OPERATIONS

Landing of crude product

Landing of refined product

Ships over 80.000 T.S.L.
Ships from 10.001 to 80.000 T.S.L.

Minimum invoice

TONS

Fixed rate
Pipe service
Out of hours

From 1 to 5.000 TON.
From 5.001 to 20.000 TON.

Water supply

From 20.001 to 50.000 TON.
From 50.001 to 80.000 TON.

From 80.001 to 100.000 TON.
More than 100.000 TON.

Any bunkering
 Potable water supply

Bunkering ship


